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10002

10035

10036

10037

10038

10039

10040

10041

10042

10043

10044

10045

10046

10115

10116

10117

10118

10119

10120

10121

10122

Roll No

Mahar Muhammad Ashraf

Abdul Ghaffar

Mohsin Abbas Khan

Syed Muhammad Javaid Hamdani

Qaswer Abbas

Muhammad Ashraf

Saif Ullah

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Ibrahim

Muhammad Ishaq

Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Shafee

Zafar Nazeer

Nawazish Ali

Azhar Abbas

Muhammad Ramzan

Jahangeer Khan

Iqbal Ahmad

Riaz Hussain

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

469

441

825

771

793

815

867

791

817

779

930

445

801

410

450

467

438

400

Fouzia Ashraf

Ayesha Ghaffar

Zaib-Un-Nisa

Sobia Syed

 Erum Fatimah

Samreen Ashraf

Aneela Gulshan

Nadia Parveen

Nazra Bibi

Rukhshana Ibrahim

Humaira Ishaq

Shabana Naseem

Zakia Fatima

Muhammad Ali

Imran Zafar

Ali Itrat Abbas

Danyal Ali

Muhammad Abid Ali

Waqas Haider

Muhammad Atif Abbas

Abid Raza

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

MCO-D12, MCO-D64

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D13, MCO-D14,
MCO-D15, MCO-D64

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C11

Pass

Pass

 67.00

 63.00

 58.93

 55.07

 56.64

 58.21

 61.93

 56.50

 58.36

 55.64

 66.43

 63.57

 57.21

 58.57

 64.29

 66.71

 62.57

 57.14

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10123

10124

10125

10126

10127

10128

10129

10130

10157

10158

10159

10160

10161

10162

10163

10164

10165

10166

10167

10168

10169

Roll No

Haji Zia-Ul-Mustafa

Muhammad Sharif

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Iqbal Jafree

Allah Ditta

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Saleem

Asghar Ali

Asim Butt

Muhammad Javed

Muhammad Saeed

Safdar Hussain Safdar

Allah Yar Khan

Dildar Khan

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Akhtar Najmi

Shahzada Akhter

Mehmood Ahmad

Muhammad Afzal

Abdur Razzaq

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

405

384

425

440

813

846

814

920

426

355

348

378

342

393

367

404

364

342

Shams-Ul-Haq

Muhammad Aamir Sharif

Muhammad Imran Ahmad
Abdullah

Muhammad Usman

Ali Raza Jafree

Muhammad Abdullah

Fiaz Hussain

Muhammad Sadiq

Fzail Asghar

Hassam Asim Butt

Muhammad Awais

Muhammad Faheem Saeed

Farooq Hussain

Ghazanfar Iqbal

Muhammad Usman

Majid Ali

Toheed Ahmad Khan

Muhammad Zubair

Ahsan Mehmood

Muhammad Nabeel Afzal

Shahzad Ahsan

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D11

Pass

MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C11

Pass

Pass

Pass

 57.86

 54.86

 60.71

 62.86

 58.07

 60.43

 58.14

 65.71

 60.86

 50.71

 49.71

 54.00

 48.86

 56.14

 52.43

 57.71

 52.00

 48.86

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10170

10171

10172

10173

10174

10175

10176

10177

10178

10215

10217

10218

10219

10220

10221

10222

10223

10224

10225

10226

10276

10278

Roll No

Sohail Sadiq

Muhammad Anwar

Abdul Sattar

Mahboob Arshad

Muhammad Rafique

Nabeez Hussain

Kafait Ali

Muhammad Aslam

Abdul Ghaffar

Manzoor Ahmad

Muhammad Tahir Javed

Islam -U- Din

Mushtaq Ahmed

Rustam Chaudhary

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Mansha

Liquat Ali

Jafar Ali

Munawar Hussain

Ali Ahmed Khush

Tariq Javaid

Nasir Sultan Ahmad

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

Max
Marks

417

371

393

423

366

381

836+4

828

659

433

446

402

845

813

833

867

794

871

820

815

392

801

Ahmad Sohail

Kamran Anwar

Ahsan Sattar

Sajid Naveed

Muhammad Shakeel

Muhammad Nabeel

Mehran Ali

Naqash Aslam

Muhammad Adnan

Aqsa Manzoor

Azka Tahir

Urooj Islam

Hira Batool

Salma Rustam

Mehvish Sattar

Anwar Mansha

Bushra Liquat Ali

Kiran Yasmeen

Amina Munawar

Saba Ali

Gulnar Fatima

Shah Rukh Khan

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 59.57

 53.00

 56.14

 60.43

 52.29

 54.43

 60.00

 59.14

 47.07

 61.86

 63.71

 57.43

 60.36

 58.07

 59.50

 61.93

 56.71

 62.21

 58.57

 58.21

 56.00

 57.21

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10346

10347

10348

10349

10350

10353

10354

10355

10356

10357

10378

10379

10382

10384

10406

10407

10408

10419

10434

10439

10441

Roll No

Muhammad Munir

Muhammad Atif Moula

Saleem Mehmood

Muhammad Afzal Malik

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Arshad

Munir Ahmad

Ijaz Ahmad

Muhammad Shafiq

Muhammad Iqbal Shaheen

Ghulam Nabi

Sarfaaz Masih

Muhammad Arif

Tariq Yousaf Gill

Afzal Hussain

Manzoor Elahi

Syed Irshad Ali Shah

Muhammad Rafi

Muhammad Dilnawaz

Abdul Rauf

Malik Mansoor Ahmed

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

1400

Max
Marks

443

902

874

922

897

380

393

433

402

846

884

422

842

884

776

377

868

Kaneez Farwa

Ambreen Atif

Hira

Isha Afzal

Asia Nawaz

Ahsan Raza

Tayyab-Us-Salam

Muhammad Abubakar

Ali Haider

Muhammad Hamza Baig

Rabia Ghulam Nabi

Samreen Sonia

Muhammad Waseem Arif

Usman Tariq Gill

Muhammad Ghazanfar Raza

Muhammad Masood Ur Rehman

Shaheryar Irshad

Hifza Rafi

Sehrish Nawaz

Haneen Rauf

Ghufran Ahmed

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12, MCO-D61

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12

MCO-D12

 63.29

 64.43

 62.43

 65.86

 64.07

 54.29

 56.14

 61.86

 57.43

 60.43

 63.14

 60.29

 60.14

 63.14

 55.43

 53.86

 62.00

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020
) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

16-02-2021Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Programmer (IT Section)


