

Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
10002	Fouzia Ashraf Mahar Muhammad Ashraf	M.Com	1400			MCO-D12, MCO-D64
10035	Ayesha Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar	M.Com	700	469	67.00	Pass PROMOTED
10036	Zaib-Un-Nisa Mohsin Abbas Khan	M.Com	700	441	63.00	Pass PROMOTED
10037	Sobia Syed Syed Muhammad Javaid Hamdani	M.Com	1400	825	58.93	Pass
10038	Erum Fatimah Qaswer Abbas	M.Com	1400			MCO-D13, MCO-D14, MCO-D15, MCO-D64
10039	Samreen Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf	M.Com	1400	771	55.07	Pass
10040	Aneela Gulshan Saif Ullah	M.Com	1400	793	56.64	Pass
10041	Nadia Parveen Muhammad Ashraf	M.Com	1400	815	58.21	Pass
10042	Nazra Bibi Muhammad Nawaz	M.Com	1400	867	61.93	Pass
10043	Rukhshana Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim	M.Com	1400	791	56.50	Pass
10044	Humaira Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq	M.Com	1400	817	58.36	Pass
10045	Shabana Naseem Ahmad Ali	M.Com	1400	779	55.64	Pass
10046	Zakia Fatima Muhammad Nawaz	M.Com	1400	930	66.43	Pass
10115	Muhammad Ali Muhammad Shafee	M.Com	700	445	63.57	Pass PROMOTED
10116	Imran Zafar Zafar Nazeer	M.Com	1400	801	57.21	Pass
10117	Ali Itrat Abbas Nawazish Ali	M.Com	700	410	58.57	Pass PROMOTED
10118	Danyal Ali Azhar Abbas	M.Com	700	450	64.29	Pass PROMOTED
10119	Muhammad Abid Ali Muhammad Ramzan	M.Com	700	467	66.71	Pass PROMOTED
10120	Waqas Haider Jahangeer Khan	M.Com	700			MCO-C11 PROMOTED
10121	Muhammad Atif Abbas Iqbal Ahmad	M.Com	700	438	62.57	Pass PROMOTED
10122	Abid Raza Riaz Hussain	M.Com	700	400	57.14	Pass PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
10123	Shams-Ul-Haq Haji Zia-Ul-Mustafa	M.Com	700	405	57.86	Pass PROMOTED
10124	Muhammad Aamir Sharif Muhammad Sharif	M.Com	700	384	54.86	Pass PROMOTED
10125	Muhammad Imran Ahmad Abdullah Muhammad Yousaf	M.Com	700	425	60.71	Pass PROMOTED
10126	Muhammad Usman Muhammad Aslam	M.Com	700	440	62.86	Pass PROMOTED
10127	Ali Raza Jafree Muhammad Iqbal Jafree	M.Com	1400	813	58.07	Pass
10128	Muhammad Abdullah Allah Ditta	M.Com	1400	846	60.43	Pass
10129	Fiaz Hussain Muhammad Nawaz	M.Com	1400			MCO-D11
10130	Muhammad Sadiq Muhammad Saleem	M.Com	1400	814	58.14	Pass
10157	Fzail Asghar Asghar Ali	M.Com	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
10158	Hassam Asim Butt Asim Butt	M.Com	1400	920	65.71	Pass
10159	Muhammad Awais Muhammad Javed	M.Com	700	426	60.86	Pass PROMOTED
10160	Muhammad Faheem Saeed Muhammad Saeed	M.Com	700	355	50.71	Pass PROMOTED
10161	Farooq Hussain Safdar Hussain Safdar	M.Com	700	348	49.71	Pass PROMOTED
10162	Ghazanfar Iqbal Allah Yar Khan	M.Com	700	378	54.00	Pass PROMOTED
10163	Muhammad Usman Dildar Khan	M.Com	700	342	48.86	Pass PROMOTED
10164	Majid Ali Muhammad Yousaf	M.Com	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
10165	Toheed Ahmad Khan Muhammad Akhtar Najmi	M.Com	700	367	52.43	PROMOTED
10166	Muhammad Zubair Shahzada Akhter	M.Com	700			MCO-C11 PROMOTED
10167	Ahsan Mehmood Mehmood Ahmad	M.Com	700	404	57.71	Pass PROMOTED
10168	Muhammad Nabeel Afzal Muhammad Afzal	M.Com	700	364	52.00	Pass PROMOTED
10169	Shahzad Ahsan Abdur Razzaq	M.Com	700	342	48.86	Pass PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
10170	Ahmad Sohail Sohail Sadiq	M.Com	700	417	59.57	Pass PROMOTED
10171	Kamran Anwar Muhammad Anwar	M.Com	700	371	53.00	Pass PROMOTED
10172	Ahsan Sattar Abdul Sattar	M.Com	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
10173	Sajid Naveed Mahboob Arshad	M.Com	700	423	60.43	Pass PROMOTED
10174	Muhammad Shakeel Muhammad Rafique	M.Com	700	366	52.29	Pass PROMOTED
10175	Muhammad Nabeel Nabeez Hussain	M.Com	700	381	54.43	Pass PROMOTED
10176	Mehran Ali Kafait Ali	M.Com	1400	836+4	60.00	Pass
10177	Naqash Aslam Muhammad Aslam	M.Com	1400	828	59.14	Pass
10178	Muhammad Adnan Abdul Ghaffar	M.Com	1400	659	47.07	Pass
10215	Aqsa Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad	M.Com	700	433	61.86	Pass PROMOTED
10217	Azka Tahir Muhammad Tahir Javed	M.Com	700	446	63.71	Pass PROMOTED
10218	Urooj Islam Islam -U- Din	M.Com	700	402	57.43	Pass PROMOTED
10219	Hira Batool Mushtaq Ahmed	M.Com	1400	845	60.36	Pass
10220	Salma Rustam Rustam Chaudhary	M.Com	1400	813	58.07	Pass
10221	Mehvish Sattar Abdul Sattar	M.Com	1400	833	59.50	Pass
10222	Anwar Mansha Muhammad Mansha	M.Com	1400	867	61.93	Pass
10223	Bushra Liquat Ali Liquat Ali	M.Com	1400	794	56.71	Pass
10224	Kiran Yasmeen Jafar Ali	M.Com	1400	871	62.21	Pass
10225	Amina Munawar Munawar Hussain	M.Com	1400	820	58.57	Pass
10226	Saba Ali Ali Ahmed Khush	M.Com	1400	815	58.21	Pass
10276	Gulnar Fatima Tariq Javaid	M.Com	700	392	56.00	Pass PROMOTED
10278	Shah Rukh Khan Nasir Sultan Ahmad	M.Com	1400	801	57.21	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
10346	Kaneez Farwa Muhammad Munir	M.Com	700	443	63.29	Pass PROMOTED
10347	Ambreen Atif Muhammad Atif Moula	M.Com	1400	902	64.43	Pass
10348	Hira Saleem Mehmood	M.Com	1400	874	62.43	Pass
10349	Isha Afzal Muhammad Afzal Malik	M.Com	1400	922	65.86	Pass
10350	Asia Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz	M.Com	1400	897	64.07	Pass
10353	Ahsan Raza Muhammad Arshad	M.Com	700	380	54.29	Pass PROMOTED
10354	Tayyab-Us-Salam Munir Ahmad	M.Com	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
10355	Muhammad Abubakar Ijaz Ahmad	M.Com	700	433	61.86	Pass PROMOTED
10356	Ali Haider Muhammad Shafiq	M.Com	700	402	57.43	Pass PROMOTED
10357	Muhammad Hamza Baig Muhammad Iqbal Shaheen	M.Com	1400	846	60.43	Pass
10378	Rabia Ghulam Nabi Ghulam Nabi	M.Com	1400	884	63.14	Pass
10379	Samreen Sonia Sarfaaz Masih	M.Com	700	422	60.29	Pass PROMOTED
10382	Muhammad Waseem Arif Muhammad Arif	M.Com	1400	842	60.14	Pass
10384	Usman Tariq Gill Tariq Yousaf Gill	M.Com	1400	884	63.14	Pass
10406	Muhammad Ghazanfar Raza Afzal Hussain	M.Com	1400			MCO-D12, MCO-D61
10407	Muhammad Masood Ur Rehman Manzoor Elahi	M.Com	1400			Full Fail
10408	Shaheryar Irshad Syed Irshad Ali Shah	M.Com	1400	776	55.43	Pass
10419	Hifza Rafi Muhammad Rafi	M.Com	700	377	53.86	Pass PROMOTED
10434	Sehrish Nawaz Muhammad Dilnawaz	M.Com	1400	868	62.00	Pass
10439	Haneen Rauf Abdul Rauf	M.Com	1400			MCO-D12
10441	Ghufran Ahmed Malik Mansoor Ahmed	M.Com	1400			MCO-D12



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2019 (Held in NOV-2020) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Prepared By:	Checked By:	Dated: 16-02-2021
Asst. Controller o	f Examinations (IT Section)	Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)
Programmer (IT S	Section)	Dy. Controller of Examinations
		Additional Controller of Examinations
Controller of Ex	aminations	
Vice Chancellor		